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Socially
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from the
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year  No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of placed )
Year students intake  students Year admitted through  VYear graduating in students graduates (Amountin Rs.) s
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed t
year time
(2017-18) 220 113 (2018-19) 0 (2019-20) 109 53 180000 (one lakh eighty £
thousand)
(2018-19) 184 184 (2019-20) 0 (2020-21) 173 43 220000 (two lakh twenty 5
thousand)
(2019-20) 220 169 (2020-21) 0 (2021-22) 160 22 300000 (three lakh ) z
UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of N
Year students intake  students Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates per s
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed annum (Amountin Rs.) H
year time
2015-16 0 0 2016-17 0 2019-20 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
2016-17 0 0 2017-18 0 2020-21 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
2017-18 0 0 2018-19 0 2021-22 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of <
Year students intake in the students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selectes
year the year placed Studies
(2019-20) 120 43 (2019-20) 31 9 225000 (two lakh twenty 2
five thousand)
(2020-217) 120 12 (2020-21) 12 7 225000 (akh twenty five 1
thousand)
(2021-22) 160 45 (2021-22) 27 0 0 (Zero) 2
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduatingin ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of ¢
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (AmountinRs.)  selecte:
year the year placed Studies
(2018-19) 240 111 (2019-20) 34 26 210000 (two lakh ten 3
thousand )
(2019-20) 118 118 (2020-21) 107 41 210000 (two lakh ten 4
thousand )
(2020-21) 285 118 (2021-22) 109 13 300000 (three lakh ) 5



Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 72

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20
Full Time 1 0
Part Time 0 0

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0
PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2021-22 should not be entered here)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Online Education
1. Does all programs/courses were completed on time,
No

2. Measures taken to complete the syllabus of courses and programs.
NA

3. The period of delay in completion of syllabus (in months).
0

4.The period of delay in conducting exams (in months).

0
Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which Total no. of online courses which have
have credit transferred to transcript credit transferred to the transcript
Swayam 0 0
Any other
Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which Total no. of online courses which have
have credit transferred to transcript credit transferred to the transcript

6. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform by your institution faculty

0

Total no. of cr
transferred tc

0

Total no. of ¢r
transferred tc



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

Accreditation

NBA Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? NO

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation?  NO

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details
Financial Year
Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

417883 (Four laks seventeen throu
sand eight hundred eighty three )

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

257540509 (Twenty five crores sev
enty five laks fourty thousand five
hundred nine)

30001790 (Three crores one seven
ninety)

179674166 (Seventeen crore ninet
y six laks seventy four thousand on

€ sixty six)

4730 (Four thousand seven hundre
d thirty)

2021

2021-22

Zero

2020-21

Utilised Amount

65369 (Sixty five thousand three h
undred sixty nine)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)
219028208 (Twnty one crores ninet

y laks twenty eight thousand two h
undred eight)

16235015 (One crore sixty two laks
thrty five thousand fifteen )

18997757 (One crore eighty nine la
ks ninety seven thousand seven fiv
€ seven)

33743 (Thirty three thousand seve
n forty three)

2020

2020-21

1250000

Twelve laks fifty thousand

201¢

Utilised ,

64353 (Sixty four t
undred fify three)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

169874903 (Sixtee
ight laks seventy fi
e hundred three)

14265689 (One cri
sixty five thousanc

17416074 (One cri
aks sixteen thous:

68133 (Sixty eight
rity three)
2019
0
0
2
0
0
0
Z



Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2021-22
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2020-21

Zero

2021-22

0

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience (In Currently working with
Months) institution?

1 G PARAN GOWDA 67 Professor Male Ph.D 564 Yes

2 VINOD KUMAR KATIYAR 51 Associate Male Ph.D 38 Yes
Professor

3 LAXMI SHANKAR RATH 59  Associate Male Ph.D 26 Yes
Professor

4 SANJAY SINGH 37 Assistant Male Ph.D 168 Yes
Professor

5 NIVEDITA SHARMA 35  Assistant Female Ph.D 25 Yes
Professor

6 NARENDRA SINGH 32 Assistant Male Ph.D 137 Yes
Professor

7 RUDRA BAHADUR 43 Assistant Male Ph.D 137 Yes

BHANDARI Professor

Joining
Date

01-07-
2009

01-11-
2019

26-11-
2020

01-02-
2009

17-12-
2020

01-09-
201

01-09-
2011

2019-;
0
0
0
Zero
2020-21
0
0
0
Zero

Yes, more than 80
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80
buildings

Leaving
Date



11

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CHANDRA MOHAN MISHRA

NIDHESSH KUMAR YADAV

BIPIN KUMAR DUBEY

RACHNA ARORA

ARTI YADAV

ANJU KUMARI

ANJU RANI

SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH

ARTI PAL

ADITYA BHARGAVA

PARVESH KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR

BHARDWA|

MONIKA PANWAR

VAISHALI GAUR

RAJNEESH MISHRA

NILACHAL JAGANNATH SA

SADHVI DEVPRIYA

URMILA

SWAMI PARMARTHDEV

SANDEEP MANIKPURI

KAPIL SHASTRI

MANOHAR LAL ARYA

RAM JI MISHRA

SATYAPAL SHARMA

MAHAVIR AGRAWAL

44

41

35

36

41

40

38

31

40

29

39

28

45

39

51

52

39

37

33

42

66

40

62

70

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

72

71

25

64

71

36

64

25

25

47

69

64

113

26

26

68

26

68

88

74

68

25

34

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-01-
2017

13-02-
2017

24-12-
2020

01-09-
2017

11-04-
2017

01-02-
2020

01-09-
2017

24-12-
2020

02-02-
2021

19-02-
2019

01-11-
2016

07-04-
2017

01-09-
2017

22-08-
2013

20-12-
2020

20-12-
2020

19-05-
2017

01-12-
2020

19-05-
2017

01-10-
2015

01-12-
2016

19-05-
2017

01-01-
2021

11-03-
2020

24-03-
2018



33 SUMAN 43 Professor
34 SHRIKANT YELLAIAH 33 Assistant
GOTTIGALLA Professor

| agree

Submit

Female

Male

Ph.D

M.A

68

26

Yes

Yes

19-05-
2017

20-12-
2020



