

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



## Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-U-0563

Institute Name: University of Patanjali, Patanjali Yogpeeth

Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	20
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	350	350	220			
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	100	0	0	0	0	
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	160					
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	295	295				

### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	281	320	601	169	432	0	0	150	0	0	0
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	49	51	100	19	81	0	0	43	0	0	0
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	13	30	43	5	38	0	0	16	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	123	181	304	62	242	0	0	82	0	0	0

### Placement & Higher Studies

Year	No. of first year	No. of first year	Academic	No. of students	Acadam:	N- C		The second second second second second second		
real	students intake in the year	students admitted in the year	Year	admitted throug Lateral entry	Academic sh Year	No. of stu graduatin minimum time	g in	No. of students placed	Median salary of p graduates (Amoun	
(2017-18)	220	113	(2018-19)	0	(2019-20)	109		53	180000 (one lakh e thousand)	eighty
(2018-19)	184	184	(2019-20)	0	(2020-21)	173		43	220000 (two lakh to thousand)	wenty
(2019-20)	220	169	(2020-21)	0	(2021-22)	160		22	300000 (three lakh	)
UG [5 Years	: Program(s)]: Place	ment & higher stu	dies for previ	OUS 2 VOORS						
Academic	No. of first year	No. of first year	Academic			or roses assessed manager				
Year	students intake in the year	students admitted in the year	Year	No. of students admitted throug Lateral entry	Academic gh Year	No. of stu graduatin minimum time		No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduate annum (Amount	s per
2015-16	0	0	2016-17	0	2019-20	0		0	0 (Zero)	
2016-17	0	0	2017-18	0	2020-21	0		0	0 (Zero)	
2017-18	0	0	2018-19	0	2021-22	0		0	0 (Zero)	
PG [1 year Pi	rogram]: Placemen	t & higher studies	for previous	3 vears						
Academic	No. of first year	No. of first			o of students gra	aduating in	No. of			
Year	students intake in year	the students ad the year	mitted in		nimum stipulate	ed time	students placed		n salary of placed ates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of selecte Studie
	120	42		(2010.20) 24						
(2019-20)	120	43		(2019-20) 31			9	225000 five the	) (two lakh twenty pusand)	2
	120	12		(2020-21) 12			7	five tho	ousand) (akh twenty five	2
(2019-20) (2020-21) (2021-22)								225000	ousand) (akh twenty five nd)	
(2020-21)	120	12 45	es for previou	(2020-21) 12 (2021-22) 27			7	225000 thousan	ousand) (akh twenty five nd)	1
(2020-21) (2021-22) G [2 Years Pi	120	12 45 ent & higher studie		(2020-21) 12 (2021-22) 27 is 3 years	of students are		7	five the 225000 thousand 0 (Zero)	ousand) (akh twenty five nd)	1
(2020-21) (2021-22) G [2 Years Pi	120 160 rogram(s)]: Placem	12 45 ent & higher studio No. of first yo	ear	(2020-21) 12 (2021-22) 27 is 3 years Academic No.	of students gra imum stipulated		7	five the 225000 thousand 0 (Zero)	ousand) (akh twenty five nd)	1
(2020-21) (2021-22) G [2 Years Pi Academic (ear 2018-19)	120 160 rogram(s)]: Placem No. of first year students intake in t year	12 45 ent & higher studio No. of first you students adr	ear	(2020-21) 12 (2021-22) 27 is 3 years Academic No.			7 0 No. of students	five the 225000 thousand 0 (Zero)  Median graduat	eusand)  (akh twenty five nd)  salary of placed tes (Amount in Rs.)	1 2 No. of selected
(2020-21)	120  160  rogram(s)]: Placem  No. of first year students intake in t	45  ent & higher studio  No. of first you  students address the year	ear	(2020-21) 12 (2021-22) 27 IS 3 years Academic No. Year min			7 0 No. of students placed	five the 225000 thousand 0 (Zero)  Median graduat 210000 thousand	cusand)  (akh twenty five nd)  salary of placed les (Amount in Rs.)  (two lakh ten nd)  (two lakh ten	1  No. of selecter Studies

#### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

		otal Students
Full Time	7	
Part Time	0	

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Full Time		1	0
Part Time		0	0

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2021-22 should not be entered here)

	y see all a should not	be entered here)
2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
0	0	0

#### Online Education

1. Does all programs/courses were completed on time.

No

2. Measures taken to complete the syllabus of courses and programs.

3. The period of delay in completion of syllabus (in months).

0

4. The period of delay in conducting exams (in months).

0

Portal Name	No. of students offered online courses which have credit transferred to transcript	Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred to the transcript	Total no. of cr transferred to
Swayam	0	0	0
Any other			
Portal Name	No. of students offered online courses which have credit transferred to transcript	Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred to the transcript	Total no. of cr

6. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform by your institution faculty

0

### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised /
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclude	ling expenditure on buildings)		
Library	417883 (Four laks seventeen throu sand eight hundred eighty three )	65369 (Sixty five thousand three h undred sixty nine)	64353 (Sixty four t undred fify three)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	257540509 (Twenty five crores seventy five laks fourty thousand five hundred nine)	219028208 (Twnty one crores ninet y laks twenty eight thousand two h undred eight)	169874903 (Sixtee ight laks seventy for e hundred three)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	30001790 (Three crores one seven ninety)	16235015 (One crore sixty two laks thrty five thousand fifteen )	14265689 (One cru sixty five thousand
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	179674166 (Seventeen crore ninet y six laks seventy four thousand on e sixty six)	18997757 (One crore eighty nine la ks ninety seven thousand seven fiv e seven)	17416074 (One creaks sixteen thous?
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	4730 (Four thousand seven hundre d thirty)	33743 (Thirty three thousand seve n forty three)	68133 (Sixty eight rity three)

#### Accreditation

#### NBA Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? NO

#### NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

#### **IPR**

Calendar year	2021	2020	2019
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

#### Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	1	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	1	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	1250000	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Twelve laks fifty thousand	Z

### Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year			
	2021-22	2020-21	2019-;
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0		U
Amount Received in Words	Ü	0	0
and the cover in words	Zero	Zero	Zero

# Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year			
Turk	2021-22	2020-21	
Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs	0	О	
Total no. of Participants	0		
Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees)	V	O	
	0	0	
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	

### PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80 buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80 buildings

### Faculty Details

rno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
	G PARAN GOWDA	67	Professor	Male	Ph.D	564	Yes	01-07- 2009	
	VINOD KUMAR KATIYAR	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	38	Yes	01-11- 2019	
	LAXMI SHANKAR RATH	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	26	Yes	26-11- 2020	
	SANJAY SINGH	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	01-02- 2009	
	NIVEDITA SHARMA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	25	Yes	17-12- 2020	
	NARENDRA SINGH	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	137	Yes	01-09- 2011	
	RUDRA BAHADUR BHANDARI		Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	137	Yes	01-09- 2011	

	8 CHANDRA MOHAN MISHI	RA	30 Lecturer	Ma	ale M.A	72	Yes	01-01-	
	9 NIDHESSH KUMAR YADAV	, .	44 Assistant Professor	Ма	ile Ph.I	D 71	Yes	2017 13-02-	
is	10 BIPIN KUMAR DUBEY	2	41 Assistant	Ма	le Ph.[	D 25	Vos	2017	
1	11 RACHNA ARORA	3	Professor 35 Assistant	For	anda Di D		Yes	24-12- 2020	
1	2 ARTI YADAV		Professor	Fen	nale Ph.D	64	Yes	01-09- 2017	
		3	6 Assistant Professor	Fem	nale Ph.D	71	Yes	11-04- 2017	
	3 ANJU KUMARI	4	1 Assistant Professor	Fem	iale Ph.D	36	Yes	01-02- 2020	
14	4 ANJU RANI	40	Assistant Professor	Fem	ale Ph.D	64	Yes	01-09-	
15	SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	25	Yes	2017	
16	ARTI PAL	31	Assistant	Fema	ale Ph.D	25	Yes	2020	
17	ADITYA BHARGAVA	40	Professor Assistant	Male	Ph.D	47		02-02- 2021	
18	PARVESH KUMAR	29	Professor Lecturer				Yes	19-02- 2019	
19	ABHISHEK KUMAR			Male	M.Sc.	75	Yes	01-11- 2016	
2.0	BHARDWAJ	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	69	Yes	07-04- 2017	
20	MONIKA PANWAR	28	Lecturer	Femal	e M.A	64	Yes	01-09-	
21	VAISHALI GAUR	45	Assistant Professor	Female	e Ph.D	113	Yes	2017 22-08-	
22	RAJNEESH MISHRA	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	26	Yes	2013 20-12-	
23	NILACHAL JAGANNATH SA	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	26	Yes	2020 20-12-	
24	SADHVI DEVPRIYA	52	Professor	Female	Ph.D	68	Yes	2020	
25	URMILA	39	Assistant	Female	Ph D	26		19-05- 2017	
26	SWAMI PARMARTHDEV	37	Professor			20	Yes	01-12- 2020	
27			Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	19-05- 2017	
	SANDEEP MANIKPURI	33	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	88	Yes	01-10- 2015	
28	KAPIL SHASTRI	42	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	01-12- 2016	
29	MANOHAR LAL ARYA		Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	19-05-	
30	RAM JI MISHRA		Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	25	Yes		
31	SATYAPAL SHARMA	62	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	34	Yes	2021 11-03-	71.507 -110.000 -100
32	MAHAVIR AGRAWAL	70 F	Professor	Male	Ph.D	48		2020	
				5450 =		40	Yes	24-03- 2018	

33	SUMAN	43	Professor	r Female	Ph.D				
						68	Yes	19-05-	
34	SHRIKANT YELLAIAH	33	Assistant	Male	M.A			2017	
	GOTTIGALLA	LLA Professor	·	M.A	26	Yes	20-12- 2020		
TI I no								2020	

□ lagree

Submit